SG-S Shotgun 25 - 2025-05-10

Match Results - Open
Place Name

Rochrenbacher, Michael
Praschinger, Edgar
Bichler, Norbert
Katscher, Michael
Pfluegl, Hannes
Bleimer, Lukas

Schmid, Johann

Kreuz, Lukas

Kreuz, Michael

Pusch, Manfred
Gegenbauer, Christian
Baloh, Christian
Lackner, Leo
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Hagmann, Josef
Reichart, Peter
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Match Results - Standard

Place Name

1 Froschauer, Walter
2 Katadzic, Hrvoje

3 Herbeck, Josef
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Category
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein

Category
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Match Pts
360.0000
283.5718
217.0303
204.1488
183.9762
178.2590
167.8532
159.1878
145.4441
127.0201
114.7919
106.2235

89.2442
0.0000
0.0000

Match Pts
332.4655
319.6527
275.5639

Match %
100.0000%

78.7699%
60.2862%
56.7080%
51.1045%
49.5164%
46.6259%
44.2188%
40.4011%
35.2834%
31.8866%
29.5065%
24.7901%

0.0000%

0.0000%

Match %

100.0000%
96.1461%
82.8850%

Region
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AUT
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AUT
AUT
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AUT
AUT
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AUT
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Region

AUT



Schedl, Thomas
Katscher, Michael
Fiirst, Winfried
Schwarz, Christian
Hentschl, Volker
Felsing, Clemens
Orator, Matthias
Sipl, Peter

Weber, Markus
Pfluegl, Samuel
Schiesswohl, Thomas
Grabner, Michael
Brtnik, Gerald
Naderlinger, Stefan
Zauchinger, Hannes
Woellmer, Christian
Gruber, Dietmar
Wegscheider, Alfrd
Meisnitzer, Harald
Ribisch, Hans-Peter
Friedl, Markus
Pawle, Alfred
Halmschlager, Walter
Kloss, Rene

Almer, Helmut
Woellmer, Alina
Zauchinger, Eric
Richter, Josef

NN V1V 2L LV LN LN LD LN L !N L NN L NN LD LN LD L1 LD L1 \»»n \1» »» \1» »n»

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

265.8842
237.0329
227.6565
221.8863
216.0567
211.8111
205.8734
202.5732
199.1744
175.6537
150.7826
147.3125
146.9335
119.6051
114.5851
113.7008
111.8955
105.7236
102.7622
101.9388

93.8654

87.0822

83.1336

82.8565

73.3586

70.8548

67.6845

63.4160

79.9735%
71.2955%
68.4752%
66.7396%
64.9862%
63.7092%
61.9232%
60.9306%
59.9083%
52.8337%
45.3529%
44.3091%
44.1951%
35.9752%
34.4653%
34.1993%
33.6563%
31.7999%
30.9091%
30.6615%
28.2331%
26.1929%
25.0052%
24.9218%
22.0650%
21.3119%
20.3584%
19.0745%

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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32 Pokorny, Erwin

33 Csar, Felix

34 Czervenka, Franz

35 Filzwieser, Wolfgang
36 Mauthner, Mario

Match Results - Standard Manual

Place Name No. Class
1 Boesendorfer, Martin
2 Gwiss, David

3 Feyertag, Werner

4 Weber, Markus

5 Rametsteiner, Josef

6 Bichler, Norbert

7 Krimm, Rene

8 Felsing, Clemens

9 Winkler, Thomas

10 Klein, Thomas

11 Krenn, Georg

12 Hoeller, Franz

13 Kainz, Oliver

14 Nubhr, Peter

15 Nemetz, Glinther

16 Zauchinger, Bernhard
17 Moser, Johann

18 Halmschlager, Sonja
19 Reichart, Peter
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Div
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Lady
Allgemein

49.1255
40.9761
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Match Pts
360.0000
200.2522
183.6173
174.8015
145.6275
138.7835
128.5948
123.4297
122.9852
110.6609

99.4114
90.8541
83.4521
80.5231
77.6101
71.4977
60.1629
42.5511

0.0000

14.7761%
12.3249%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%

Match %

100.0000%
55.6256%
51.0048%
48.5560%
40.4521%
38.5510%
35.7208%
34.2860%
34.1626%
30.7391%
27.6143%
25.2372%
23.1811%
22.3675%
21.5584%
19.8605%
16.7119%
11.8197%
0.0000%

AUT
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Region
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT



20 Rusch, Andreas SM  Maj 0.0000 0.0000% AUT
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